Paiva Aika Osakelaji Maara Yksikkdhinta Markkinapaikka Valittdja
25.11.2019 10:17:08 HKSAV 366 2,540 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:17:08 HKSAV 235 2,540 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:19:16 HKSAV 799 2,540 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:29:47 HKSAV 138 2,550 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:29:47 HKSAV 2100 2,550 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:31:19 HKSAV 1000 2,550 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:31:19 HKSAV 172 2,550 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:49:12 HKSAV 10 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:52:04 HKSAV 2 300 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:52:04 HKSAV 390 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:52:04 HKSAV 1290 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:52:04 HKSAV 1110 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:57:52 HKSAV 766 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 10:57:52 HKSAV 734 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 11:13:49 HKSAV 1400 2,575 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 11:13:49 HKSAV 1500 2,575 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 11:26:02 HKSAV 510 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 11:35:36 HKSAV 1100 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 11:35:36 HKSAV 890 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 11:49:15 HKSAV 1500 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 11:55:00 HKSAV 800 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:04:19 HKSAV 600 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:06:07 HKSAV 1104 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:09:50 HKSAV 296 2,595 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:22:02 HKSAV 1413 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:30:03 HKSAV 87 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:45:25 HKSAV 1100 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:45:25 HKSAV 480 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 12:45:25 HKSAV 1120 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 13:09:38 HKSAV 1400 2,560 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 13:27:31 HKSAV 1300 2,555 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 13:35:45 HKSAV 1400 2,540 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 13:59:55 HKSAV 344 2,535 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 14:00:05 HKSAV 656 2,535 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 14:36:37 HKSAV 270 2,530 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 14:36:37 HKSAV 65 2,530 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 14:36:37 HKSAV 1 265 2,530 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:12:33 HKSAV 1400 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:12:33 HKSAV 1117 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:12:33 HKSAV 917 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:12:33 HKSAV 283 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:12:33 HKSAV 161 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:12:33 HKSAV 422 2,580 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:29:10 HKSAV 90 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:29:10 HKSAV 13 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:29:10 HKSAV 169 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:29:10 HKSAV 928 2,590 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:35:46 HKSAV 1500 2,600 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:52:11 HKSAV 1170 2,610 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 15:52:11 HKSAV 330 2,610 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
25.11.2019 16:07:55 HKSAV 1300 2,615 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea

Confidential



25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019

16:24:15
16:24:15
16:24:15
16:40:57
16:45:04
16:52:17
17:00:35
17:26:20
17:26:20
17:26:20
17:26:20
17:26:20
17:26:20
17:27:16
17:33:09
17:40:26
17:40:26
17:47:28
17:47:28
17:49:31
17:54:12
17:58:04
17:58:04
17:58:04

HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV
HKSAV

485
1 900
815
1 600
2600
1400
1500
166
778
622
778
522
778
2 256
1249
849
151
1100
751
1 600
518
372
882
518

Confidential

2,640
2,640
2,640
2,655
2,650
2,630
2,620
2,640
2,640
2,640
2,640
2,640
2,640
2,640
2,630
2,640
2,640
2,650
2,650
2,640
2,650
2,645
2,645
2,645

Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki

Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea



